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
Stanton. Siskiyou, East 15th and East
ltitn. in is DiocK being developed ana
special price will be given upon ap-
plication.

For your convenience you may call
Sundays or evenings. Tabor 4130; week
days, Jiroaaway 7ottT.

RITTER. LOWE & CO., Realtors.
Board of Trade bldg.

ROSE CITY CAR.
SECOND MORTGAGE

PRIVILEGE.

$3 DOWN $0 PER MO.

We have several lots north
of Sandy blvd., between 62d and
72d sts.; sidewalks, curbs and
water in and paid; look at these
low prices; Interest only 6 per
cent:
$37 50x100 ft.
$4.0 75x100 ft.
$425 50x100 ft., cor.
$425 55x100 ft., cor.
$190 25x100 ft.

Rose City Park branch office
open every day, 45th and Sandy
blvd.

J. L. HART-MA- COMPANY.
8 Chamber of Commerce bldg.,

WESTMORELAND.

FULLY IMPROVED LOTS FOR
' - $50 CASH.

Balance easy at 6 per cent In-

terest. We give second mort-
gage privilege to home builders.
Everything Is here to make home
life enjoyable. Select your lot
now.

Call Mr. Patterson.
LADD ESTATE COMPANY.

Bdwy. 5754. 246 Stark. St.

66x100 FT. ALAMEDA DRIVE.

One block from car; wonder-
ful view; every foot of this lot
Is a good building site; go look
at it; south side of Alameda
drive, facing the intersection of
40th sL

J. Tj. HARTMAN COMPANY.
9 Chamber of Commerce bldg.;

Bdwy. 6034.

HOME SEEKERS.
WHY NOT BUILD?

It is less expensive. We are
interested in how well we can
build, not how much we can get
for building. See us before buy- -

"ing or building.
ROBNETT McCLTJRE,

BUILDERS.
802 Couch Bldg. Broadway 6574.

BUSINESS LOCATION, IDEAL FOR
A ITTflMORTLE STORAGE.

Light manufacturing. on paved
road, runnina tnroucn to

vp- macadamized. 115 ft. frontage.
with two frame buildings. All goes
for J30OO. terms. Let us snow you.

RITTER, LOWE & CO., Realtors,
Board of Trade bldg.

QUARTER BLOCK.
N. E COR. 35TH AND HAWTHORNE.

WILL SELL Clfc.Af f UK tj ASH.
Good location lor apt. house or

good business block ; office open to
day.

DAVID HARP. MGR..
T. STREET'S Sandy Blvd. Office,

1150 Sandy Blvd. at 30th. Aut. 320-0-

MT. TABOR PARK.
A large lot with 78 ft. frontage on

Belmont st ana a --- 'o rt. utwi, lo-

cated on Mt. Tabor carline near 58th
St.. for $2100 Don't pais up thl
hnrffaln. Sundav nhone. Auto. 31
RITTER, LOWE & CO.. REALTORS,

Ol Board of Traclo mng.
A REAL BARGAIN.

A 50x100 corner In vicinity of Pied
mont car barns; sewers and sidewalk:
in and paid ; price $700 ; terms ; in
MiriA lota tn this block sold st $sno
up. See Dwyer, with Fred W. German
Co., Realtors. 73 n a m. or .qm.

REMEMBKR
W tnn ret you the highest price th
present market warrants for your va

prop-ri- y in ny lit'
city, come in ana we win n ov
RITTER. LOWE & CO HKALTOHB,

Board ofrade BMg.

NICELY LOCATED tots near pavin,
erhool. car. etc.; $3.0 to $450; lom
fruit ; $35 cash, $ 10 monthly. Al
62x100 Jot. terms.

JAHK SO CO...
06 Boar of Trade bide. Bdwy 30.

ALT. IMPROVEMENTS IN.
loraled on East 31t at., ne

Wygant; $750 caf-h- Sunday phone.
Auto. :t
BITTER, LOWE 4: CO.. REALTORS,

B o ard of Trnd ft Bldg.
LAURELHURST DISTRICT $780.

Level lot On the south side of
rtavis st.. 50 ft. west of 47th St.:
imp. in and paid; this is a rod buy

HENDERSON-BA- KVM C
228 Henry bldg. Bdwy. 4

THE OWNER of a naif bioca with 200
feet on Hawthorne ave.. bet. 18th and
lllth, wanta to make quick sstfe of this
hish-clas- s apartment or business prop
erty at a great sacrifice; terms. Fhons
East 3779.

LARGE LOT. SMALL PRICE.
77xluy on county macadamized rosd

and only a block to car; 14U0 cash
taks it. rlunday phone, Anto. t.

FITTER. LOWE C"' . REALTORS,
Board ofrada lldtf.

BlrIl.IiIN'j lots in various sections of
Portland and Its suburbs at exceed-
ingly low figures, on terms, or for
cash at special prices; might build
for responsible party. Owner, 404
Piatt bl.ig.

HAVE cash huyer for three desirahle Jots
within short distance from Sendy, be-
tween 3th snd 5'rth. Heniemlter this
is money and your price must be
KITTER. LOV E ft CO., REALTORS.

Hoard of Trad,. 3!dg.

FOR SALE 1. 1 or 3 good bui.ding .ots.
t:i."0 each: will enter contract with
builder to arrange to pay for the lets

"after the house has been bulit and
sold. Inquire 3746 4lat su S. . Phone
Seilwood 3U"'H.

LAL'RELHURST corner bargain: streets
caved: assessments paid; N. W. corner
44th and Couch: ll.MKj; terms. R. S
Hubley, 1577 Osceola ave., St. Paul.
Minn

WILL discount equity in Easifhoreiand
1st on soil course. Alain 411i

in 10 minutes walK 01 reiau
district; hardwood floors an--

all modern convenience: 50s
100 lot; within 50 feet of car
line; good income; easy term.
EAST SIDE SNAP.

$10,500 New family houM in Lad-i'-

Addition.' conaietinsf of 5 rooms
tacb, with separata base-
ments; lurnace, hardwood
floors, built-i- n buffets end
writing desks, breakfast nooks,
plate fflafs window, separate
garages; all Improvements are
in and paid for; owner must
have cash immediately;
Income Is laO per month;
easy terms on balance.

FLAT BRGAIN EAST SIDE.
J8, 000 Quarter block, within two

block from Union ave. ; dandy
two-fl- building- - and
house adjoining; this Is a real
buy and must be see n to he
appreciated; owner sick and
must leave; refused $lu.0M
less than a year e go ; f i rat
time on market : $J500 cash
will handle; easy terms on
the balance.

S NOTE.
For the above or other business

property opportunities in every section
of the cltv, see J. L.. Richardson, man-
ager Business Property Department,
wit hi

FRANK X. McGUIRE,
Abington Bldg. Broadway 7171.

3i St.. Between Washington and Stark.
$150,000 DOWNTOWN loop business cor-

ner, good income,
f 85.0OO Downtown business corner.
S 23,000 Aider St.. close in.

42.000 West side apt. bldg.
$ 60,000 West side apt., furnished;

$20,000 cash, some trade.
$150,000 Stores and apt. bldg., part

cash, part trade. .

$ 35,000 First St.. business bloc.
18,000 Bldg., west side, trackage,

suitable machinery or mfg.
lO.OfW West sida flats.

$ 18,000 Cor. 6th and College. 12.&
CHAS. RINCSIJSR. 2"4 Ry .Exch.

HOME AND INCOME.

DUPLEX HOUSE WEST SIDE.

Price $8500. $2300 cash. Rent $0
per mo., or 11, besides giving owner
a fine home. Hardwood floor every
room; 2 fireplaces, 2 fine sets of
plumbing: lots of oak built-i- n work.
Fine location at Park fit., between
E hat tuck school and Lincoln high..

J. G. Ralney,
517-1- 3 Abington bldg. Bdwy. UZBfl.

STOKES AND ROOMS.
100x100.

brick building. 74 rooms.
with private bath, running hot and
coid water in each room, steam

can be had on hort notice.
Income $700 per month, which can be
Increased by making minor changes.
We have very low price for quick sale.
Full details at our office,

RTTTER. LOWE & CO.. Realtors.
Board of Trade Bldg.

FOUR-FAMIL- FLAT $10,000.
WALKING DISTANCE.

4 rooms, sleeping porch and bath In
each apartment; hardwood floors.
Dutch kitchens, separate basements
and furnaces; located in a district of
development and increasing property
values, making It a substantial and
good investment: lot 50x100: $500
cash, balance in 3 and 5 years.

E. M. BROWN.
1122 N. W. Bank bids. Main 2422.

ONE of the most desirable, best located
and apartment properties in
the city; furnishings are far above the
average; in excellent condition; fui-- of
first-clas- s tenants: income about $1600;
handled with $40,000.

THOMSON.
620 Henry Bldg.

APARTMENT HOUSE "FOR LEASE."
I have one of the classiest apartment

houses in this city and will lease for
a term of five years. This house is
located close In. and there was never
a vacancy. There are Ul apartments,
and all Is required is three months
rent in. advance. Here Is an oppor-
tunity of your life and is a great
money maker. AF ftSl. Oregonlan.

STOKE BLf;. AND AJr'TS.
$15,000.

Williams ave. and Clackamas st
frontage on all Bides, which assures
plenty or light and air. This is a mod-
ern building, steam heated. 2 store-
rooms on first floor and 10 rooms on 2d
floor.
RITTER. LOWE & CO.. REALTORS,

Board of Trade Bldg.
For Sale" Beach Property.

HAVE Newport income property
for sale or trade for Portland
residence. Summervill Realty
Co., 605 Couch bldg.

GEARHART cottage for sale at Ocean
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
Open today, 3 to 6. Owner
transferred from city. Large
rooms. Bath on each floor.
You know, we know a good
home when- - we see one. Just
look through this today

R. T. STREET
MANY GOOD HOMES.

FOR SALE, FINEST HOME IN

ALAMEDA PARK

P. E. BOWMAN CO.,
210 Chamber of Commerce Building.

Bdwjr. 0O7.

FACTORY SITES
- 200 x 100

or less on trackage. Twenty-sevent- h

street and St. Helens road. Will
make price right.

BUSINESS SITES
Will sell TWO BLOCKS or less, if
desired, on H o y t, Oregon. Eaet
Twentieth and Twenty-fir- st streets.

Price low.

JOHNSDN-DODSO- N CO.

633 N. W. Bank Bids-- . Main 3787.

$8000
CORNER LOT UNION AVENUE

06x90
PRESENT INCOME $115 MONTH.

$12,000.
WEST SIDE APARTMENT SITE

100x200
PRESENT INCOME $150 MONTH.

$32,000.
WEST SIDE APARTMENT SITE

400x100
PRESENT INCOME J200 MONTH.

W. S- - POINPEXTEB.
207-- 8 SELLING BLDG. MAIN 1800.

WAREHOUSE SITES.
NEAR BUSINESS CENTER

CONTAINS 27,900 SQUARE FEET,
PLENTY TRACKAGE ROOM.

PRICE ONLY $27,000.

FINE CORNER LOT NORTH
PORTLAND 50x100

PRESENT INCOME $100 MONTH,
ON TRACK.

PRICE ONLY $13,000.
W. 6. PO IN DEXTER,

207-- 8 SELLING BLDG. MAIN 1800.

For Sale-Fl- at and Apartment Troperty.
iwVTVOTOV FLAT ONLY $7500.

unmripil fp, there-- is not an
ttt at thi nrice in Irvlngton.

Five large rooms in each flat, double
basement, each with steam heating
plant and laun-dr- trays, wash basins
fn each bedroom, double garage. Here
Is income val ue, as well ea a good
tUy'

MR. LEMONS. Bdwy. 0007.
PRICE CUT $230 MORE.

APARTMENT SITE.
Must be eold at once to raise imme-

diate cash; 50x100 corner on 21st a.nI
Northrup ots.; ideal location for 2 and

apts.; our price for quick aal

BITTER LOWE & CO., REALTORS,
Board of Trade Bldg.

nTTNr.AI,nW APTS.
Claasy bungalow apt, with

extra sleeping facilities, combination
sleeping porch, breakfast room, elec-
tric and gas heat; can be seen by
appolptment Monday, 1385 E. 20th st
Westmoreland. Call Broadway 0260,
Monday.

ci.iTS FLATS FLATS.
2 flats, close tn on west side,

modern, elegantly furnished ; building
and furnishings, only $5250. These can
be rented for $100 a month. Best buy
in Portland.

HILTON-DANIE- L CO..
Bdwv. 7K0. 270 Stark St.

aoibTVRVT HOUSE SITES.
SELECTS. BIG INCOME LOCATIONS

4900 100x100, N. VW. cor. 14th and
Hancock.

$7500 looxioo, S. E. Corner 17th .nd
Broadway.

R. T. STREET. Realtor.
EAST SIDE FLATS.

4 and flats, front, 50x100. on
prominent street; present income $100
per month; can be increased; terms;
orfce JSQ00.
HENRY W. GODDARD, REALTOR.
243 Stark St Bdwy. 7831.

WEST SIDE FLAT.
$f000.

4 apts of 4 rooms each and S rooms
nn upper floor, 4 furnaces, etc. Lot
P0xlfK.
RITTER. LOWE & CO., REALTORS,

Board of Trade Bldg.
1 MUST HAVE CASH.

WILL SACRIFICE
west aide apartment site, corner 21st at.

North.
Will take $4250 for quick sale.

OWNER. MAIN 4210.

I AM in the market for a m&H income
nr.vno.rt v : nreier omca or ctmcrcw
bldg; must be bargain: would like to
turn in small amount oi property; nai
anfe cash. AM flai. Oregon ian.

modern brick apartment house
building and grouna. cenxnai we, emr,
location; will accept mortgages and
some cash as first payment. I. O.
Holmen 416 Chamber ct Commerce
hid. Bdwy. 678fi.

2 DUPLEX HOUSES $3650.
Nar Montgomery Ward's, good in-

come, some terms. Bdwy. 6011, Mon-
day.
T. O- BIRD. 526 Cham, oft Corn.

NEW DOUBLES f'.at on west ;iTe boule
vard; income Pr ninnin.
tract of ground. Will bHI for $sOt)0;
terms. BEN RIESLND. 404 Piatt
bldg.

WEST SIDE APTS.. good lease, oak fur
niture, fine location, walking distance,
in perfect- - condition, near C. 8. and
Trlfr!v churches. Everett street.

DANDY apt. house site; will lease ground
25 to 50 vars' close in on west side.

BORLAND & CORDY.
SOO. Henry Bldsr.. 4th and Oak Sts.

IF YOU are looking for a bargain in
apartment houses call Main 7Si3. D.
W. Gardner.

WEST SIDE y flat building
bv owner. Call 701 Everett near 21st,
flat D.

OWN a home and have an income; a
desirable duplex fiat for saie 7
owner. Easi. 64 05.

NEW BUILDING
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